


42 Tappan Lane, Orinda 
5 BD  |  6.5 BA  |  3 CAR 

Thrive on 2.26 acres showcas-
ing breathtaking views from 

the 180-degree vista high atop 
Orinda’s coveted Tappan Lane. 

The more than 8,000 sf of  
living space includes: two  
entries include a gorgeous 
Porte Cochere, large living 

room, family room with Mt. 
Diablo view, gourmet kitchen, 

dining room with a wall of 
windows, homework/flex 

space, movie theatre, gym, 
gaming room, Perter Koenig 
designed pool and cabana, 

sport court, expansive lawns, 
fire pit, walnut hardwood 

flooring, wool carpet, and all 
bedroom are en suites.

$7,200,000

Glenn & Kellie Beaubelle 

925.254.1212
TheBeaubelleGroup.com

Glenn@TheBeaubelleGroup.com

CABRE# 00678426, 01165322



Compass is a real estate broker licensed by the State of California and abides by Equal Housing Opportunity laws. License Number 01527235. All material presented herein is intended for informational purposes only and is compiled from sources 
deemed reliable but has not been verified. Changes in price, condition, sale or withdrawal may be made without notice. No statement is made as to the accuracy of any description. All measurements and square footage are approximate.

STELLAANDSTEPHANIE.COM

STEPHANIE MULL · CALDRE #01955633

925.878.1896

STEPHANIE@STELLAANDSTEPHANIE.COM

STELLA TSAKONAS · CALDRE #01363574

925.878.6603

STELLA@STELLAANDSTEPHANIE.COM

WHO YOU LIST WITH MATTERS.

GIVE US A CALL ANYTIME!

3827 QUAIL RIDGE ROAD, LAFAYETTE
5 BEDS | 3.5 BATHS | 3,509± SQ FT | 0.46± ACRE LOT

OFFERED AT $3,195,000 · 3827QUAILRIDGE.COM

831 SANTA MARIA WAY, LAFAYETTE
3 BEDS I 3 BATHS | 2,303± SQ FT | 0.39± ACRE LOT
OFFERED AT $1,895,000 · 831SANTAMARIA.COM

21 CAMINO DEL DIABLO, ORINDA
4 BEDS | 3 BATHS | 3,457± SQ FT | 0.24± ACRE LOT

OFFERED AT $1,895,000 · 21CAMINODELDIABLO.COM 

3972 S. PEARDALE DRIVE, LAFAYETTE
4 BEDS | 4 BATHS | 3,250± SQ FT | 0.27± ACRE LOT
OFFERED AT $2,895,000 · SOLD FOR $3,275,000 

JUST LISTED!

PENDING WITH
20 OFFERS!

JUST LISTED!

JUST SOLD!







villageassociates.com | @villageassociates | 925.254.0505 | It’s Village. Of Course.

925.980.3829
Shannon@ShannonConner.com
ShannonConner.com

DRE# 01885058
Villageassociates.com
925.254.0505

GLORIOUS IN GLORIETTA

Featured in Sunset Magazine and Winner of the Mayor’s 
Award for Excellence and the  

Contra Costa Times Excellence in Design

Coming to the market April 15th 
Call for more details - www.38ParklaneDr.com

38 Parklane Drive, Orinda
2514 sq. ft, 5 beds, 2.5 baths on a flat .28 acre lot on one of Orinda’s favorite streets!



Office:  925-998-7898 | ct@clarkthompson.com    
www.clarkthompson.com     

                

CALBRE# 00903367

20 Whitfield Court, Pleasant Hill

33 V ia  Cal lados ,  Or inda

4+ bd|3 ba| 2725 sqft |.57 ac|$1,750,000

Nestled on a side street of sought-after 
Sleepy Hollow neighborhood, enjoy a truly   

functional floor plan for all ages with a 
perfect office setup. Just a short walk to 
the ever-popular swim and tennis club. 

Open Sat & Sun 2-4pm



COLDWELL BANKER
5 Moraga Way, Orinda

Soraya Golesorkhi 
925.808.8390
sg@soraya4homes.com
soraya4homes.com
DRE #01771736

“If you’ve thought about selling and  
you want TOP DOLLAR for your  

4BR/ 3BA  |  Approx. 3707 SQ. FT.  |  3.33 acres 

•  One block from Happy Valley Elementary School.

 

 

•  More info at  or call me for  

NEW LISTING

102 Alta Mesa Court, Moraga

This detached home in Moraga Ridge has soaring 

plan and a view of Mt. Diablo with a private deck to 
enjoy it from. Truly a hidden gem. 

4 bed  |  2.5 bath  |  2,785 sq ft
Offered at $1,495,000

HELLO SPACIOUS
WITH VIEWS! 

JUST 
LISTED

COMING 
SOON

www.holcenberg.com 

©2022 Coldwell Banker. All Rights Reserved. Coldwell Banker and the Coldwell Banker logos are trademarks of  Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC. The Coldwell Banker® System is 
comprised of  company owned offices which are owned by a subsidiary of  Realogy Brokerage Group LLC and franchised offices which are independently owned and operated. The 
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